
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOLD – HOME GAME @ Prep Gym   (D) – District    (DH) – Varsity Girls/Boys    - JVB/VG/VB 

 

Head Coach: Carl Williams      JV Head Coach: Ken Stokes 

Assistant Coach: Ron JonesHome games played at SMA Middle School: 3101 Bethel Ln.  Sarasota, FL 34240 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL TIME 

Wed Nov. 20 @ Charlotte HS Preseason vs LaBelle V 4:45  

Thu Nov. 21 @ Charlotte HS Preseason vs Canterbury V 4:45 

Mon Dec. 2 @ Bradenton Christian  JV/V 4:30/7:30 

Tue Dec. 3 @ Lemon Bay (D)  JV/V 4:30/7:30 

Thu Dec. 5 CARDINAL MOONEY (DH) VG/VB 6:00/7:30 

Mon Dec. 9 SARASOTA JV/V 6:15/7:45 

Thu Dec.12 @ St. Pete Catholic  JV/VG/VB 4:30/5:45/7:30 

Fri Dec. 13 MANATEE JV/V 6:30/7:45 

Mon Dec. 16 @ Indian Rocks Christian  JV/VG/VB 4:30/5:45/7:30 

Tue. Dec. 17 RIVERVIEW - JV ONLY JV 6:00 

Wed. Dec. 18 SOUTHEAST JV/V 6:00/7:30 

Th-Sa Dec. 26-28 @ Wayne Gandy Tournament – Haines City V TBD 

Wed-Fri Jan. 1-3 @ Chik-Fil-A Classic Bradenton Christian V TBD 

Tue Jan. 7 LEMON BAY (D)  
“Teacher Appreciation” 

JV/VG/VB 5:00/6:15/7:45 

Thu Jan. 9 @ Sarasota Christian  JV/VG/VB 4:30/5:45/7:30 

Sat Jan. 11 INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN  JV/VG/VB 12:00/1:45/3:00 

Mon Jan. 13 HARDEE JV/V 6:00/7:30 

Tue Jan. 14 BRADENTON CHRISTIAN  JV/VG/VB 5:15/6:30/7:45 

Thu Jan. 16 DESOTO  JV/VG/VB 5:15/6:30/7:45 

Fri Jan. 24 VENICE JV/V 5:30/7:00 

Sat/Mon Jan. 18 & 20 JV @ Bayshore JV Tournament JV TBA 

Mon Jan. 27 @ Manatee JV/V 6:00/7:30 

Thu Jan. 30 ST. PETE CATHOLIC  
*SENIOR NIGHT* 

JV/VG/VB 5:00/6:30/7:45 

Fri Jan. 31 @ Cardinal Mooney  JV/VG/VB 4:30/5:45/7:30 

Fri Feb. 7 @ Bayshore JV/V 6:00/7:30 


